
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Morning-B Session: Autumn 2015
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467-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Romail Ahmad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

477-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Riaz Muhammad Khan - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

485-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Nauman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

489-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Taimoor Ajmal - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

495-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Roheel Aftab 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

507-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Mateen - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

524-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Kamran - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 19 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

526-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Rana Muhammad Kashif Bashir - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

528-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Imran Arif - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

536-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arslan Uddin - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

548-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arslan Iqbal - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

557-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ismail Kamil - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

565-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Obaid - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

570-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Shoaib Abid - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

574-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Saad Hassan - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

575-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Samiur Rahman - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

576-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Zahir - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

587-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ruhail Raza Khan Bangash - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 22 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

593-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Kaab Muhaiudin - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

594-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Musawir Hussain - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 14 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

596-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Usman Gurmani - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

603-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ammad - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

619-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Qazi Muhammad Asim Rabbani - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

621-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Majid Zaman - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

675-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ali Iqbal - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/00260/BS/CS/A-11/M Farman Ullah Khan - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Morning-B Session: Autumn 2015

CSC424-4 PRJ601 SSE606

Advance Computer 

Networks

Final Year Project (Phase-I) Advanced Programming
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467-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Romail Ahmad - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.56

477-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Riaz Muhammad Khan - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.77

485-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Nauman 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.08 2.50

489-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Taimoor Ajmal - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.28

495-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Roheel Aftab 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.60 3.46

507-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Mateen - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.14

524-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Kamran - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.33 2.80

526-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Rana Muhammad Kashif Bashir - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 3.11

528-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Imran Arif - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 2.82

536-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arslan Uddin - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.72

548-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arslan Iqbal - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.33

557-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ismail Kamil - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.39

565-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Obaid - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.52

570-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Shoaib Abid - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.06

574-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Saad Hassan - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.01

575-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Samiur Rahman - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.52

576-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Zahir - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.49

587-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ruhail Raza Khan Bangash - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.68

593-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Kaab Muhaiudin - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.67 2.43

594-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Musawir Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.52

596-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Usman Gurmani - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 2.67

603-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ammad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.17 2.55

619-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Qazi Muhammad Asim Rabbani - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.67 2.86

621-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Majid Zaman - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.05

675-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ali Iqbal - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.17 2.90

IS/00260/BS/CS/A-11/M Farman Ullah Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.67 2.35
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